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Classements généraux 2013

IRC 4B - 9 Courses - Rond C

Selden France

1 13.00 Olan
R. Barnabe 18102
Bullit

2 2500 P. Morton FRA7891
Anegada

3 33.00 p. Girardin/B.
Troublé FRA3477

Spi Location

4 3800 E. LebeauFRA36718
Ty Zotje

5 61.00 G. Roussel

FRA 25589

Tethys

6 6500 Gallet ~ FRA28848
Insularis

7 7100 A. Garcia 4934

Le Monde de La
8 76.00 Pierre

L. Beaurin FRA 6694

Marta

9 83.00 P, Lemaistre
FRA 3403

Chercheur

10 83.00 d'Eponge
H. Drieu  FRA 679
Bio-Energies

11 83.00 Diffusion
B. Lazard FRA 38147
Open In Extenso

12 92.00 . Caradec
FRA34912
Schmilblick
Jf. Leyrat FRA13547
Tir Na Nog li
14 98.00 F. Bougard
FRA19084

13 94.00

Bonobo

M. Duboc FRA 356

Bolero

P. Ravel 1821

Melchowenn

17 146.00 Pe. Guillerm 8057
Frasquita

18 153.00 G. Le Barazer 5629
Blue Sky

19 155.00 G. Delabarthel/L.

Vignon FRA21857

Max La Menace

20 156.00 B. Louarn FRA 729

Cipango lii
21 161.00 F. Cuny  FRA8033

Asphodéle
22 171.00 R. Prime 18123
Atao
23 187.00 M. Solignac
FRA 1560

Armstrong
24 19200 P. Sirot FRA205

[P TN

15 106.00

16 144.00
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(41.00) 15.00

200 2.00 2.00

1.00 1.00 7.00

4.00 12.00 1.00

7.00 5.00 4.00

14.00(17.00) 5.00

15.00 7.00 9.00

3.00 3.00 21.00

8.00 4.00 12.00

(41.00) 41.00 6.00

DNF DNC

fan - S ® Quest-France
P Intermarché

ACCUEIL

La Trinité-sur-Mer

by 17 - 21 avril 2014

PARTENAIRES

2.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

11.00

5.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

5.00

1.00

6.00

13.00(24.00)

14.00(28.00)

9.00

9.00

11.00 10.00 11.00 10.00(16.00)

6.00 14.00 14.00(18.00) 11.00

DNF

9.00(41.00) 3.00
DSQ

5.00 13.00 10.00

10.00(41.00) 13.00
DNF

19.00 11.00(29.00)

(24.00) 8.00 18.00

17.00 18.00 19.00

(41.00) 41.00 16.00

0oCs DNF
13.00 9.00(32.00)

25.00(41.00) 17.00

DNC
12.00 19.00 22.00

(41.00) 41.00 15.00

DNC DNC

23.00 22.00 27.00

A0 AN AP~ AN AA NN

41.00
Oocs

8.00 7.00 8.00

10.00

12.00(18.00)

8.00

25.00

19.00

25.00

6.00

30.00

16.00

27.00

17.00

22.00

Ar AN

7.00

25.00

21.00

1.00 1.00 1.00(41.00)
DNF

4.00 2.00 2.00(41.00)

DNC
3.00 6.00(14.00) 1.00
10.00 3.00(16.00) 3.00
8.00 7.00 6.00 9.00

13.00 9.00 4.00(41.00)
DNF

5.0015.00 9.00 2.00

17.0010.00 5.00 6.00

2.00 400 8.00 4.00

5.0014.00 11.00 11.00

9.0012.00 7.00 10.00

25.0011.00 3.00 15.00

11.00 5.00 10.00 5.00

15.0017.00 18.00 8.00

7.00 8.00 12.00 41.00
DNC

12.0013.00 25.00 14.00

23.0021.00 19.00 17.00

14.00(30.00)18.00 29.00 13.00

13.00

20.00

15.00

23.00

12.00

17.00

nn AN

18.0027.00 27.00 7.00

21.0030.00 21.00 12.00
24.0019.00 30.00 15.00
14.0022.00 32.00(41.00)

DNC

16.0028.00 17.00 41.00
DNC

29.0032.00 20.00(41.00)
DNC

AN ANAA AN A A ANIAA AN
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Jirieue I0.UU [D.UU Z4.UU JO0L.UU JJ5.UVU
203.00 C. Gury FRA 5148
207.00 J'Adore 16.00 6.00(41.00) 35.00 31.00
E. Richard FRA 4032 ocs
222.00 Urlaub In France 27.00(41.00) 31.00 29.00 35.00
X. Broise 21033 DNC
298.00 Clic Clac 21.00 21.00 26.00 24.00 38.00
C. Epstein 19088
230.00 tﬂ:nn;ur:j'iiza (41.00) 41.00 41.00 33.00 22.00
S. Bessias 6031 NG Dsa
231.00 EI g‘?,?a,ec 20-00(415(1%) 41533 23.00 19.00
FRA 4118
236,00 Er'ﬁ‘:r't‘:‘aizs 26.00(41.00) 33.00 20.00 27.00
FRA 26104 DNC
237.00 Salander 29.00(41.00) 28.00 32.00 26.00
F. Jooris 7616 DNC
239.00 Cochise (41.00) 41.00 20.00 30.00 41.00
Y. Boissy 32388 DNF  DNS DNF
257.00 Projet Amega 22.00 20.00 34.00 37.00 39.00
A. Briere 16273
258.00 Tara lv 28.00 23.00(41.00) 21.00 32.00
B. Gruet  FRA7712 ocs
273.00 lota (41.00) 41.00 25.00 34.00 34.00
G. Robert 2626 DNC  DNC 10%
Préfixe
279.00 Jp. Mounier (41&2) 41D.Sso 30.00 15.00 29.00
FRA19091
Ham Sap 2
282.00 F. de Saint Priest (41;1‘(():) 41553 23.00 28.00 34.00
FRA922
297.00 Tadorne (41.00) 41.00 35.00 38.00 36.00
Js. Henry FRA 864 DNC DNC
Raymond
320,00 Kerrison (41.00) 41.00 41.00 39.00 37.00
R. Kerrison 10% DNC
FRA 14275

£0.UU 10.UU o4.uU(4 1.VUV)

DNC

19.0033.00 26.00 41.00

35.0023.00

32.0035.00

19.0020.00

27.0037.00

31.0025.00

34.0025.00

22.0029.00

24.00

DNC
18.00

31.00(41.00)

13.00

23.00

33.00

22.00

15.00

28.0036.00(41.00)

41.0031.00
DNC

36.0034.00

41.0041.00
DNF  DNC

33.0041.00

DNC

41.0024.00
0cs

41.0041.00
DNC DNC

DNC

41.00
DNC

28.00

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC
41.00
DNC

41.00
10%

Classements provisoires : les résultats sont affichés au tableau officiel.
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DNC

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC
41.00
DNC
41.00
DNC
41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC
41.00

DNC

41.00
DNC

41.00
DNC

22



